
Scott Boudin Festival Association, Inc. 
P.O. Box 517  •  Scott, LA  70583  •  337.233.1130 
Contact Brenda Dugas at bdugas@cityofscott.org 
2026 Sponsorship Opportunities 

April 10, 11 and 12, 2026 

Boudin Kings - $5,000 
• 10 VIP Passes to Hospitality   

• 4 Festival T-Shirts  

• 4 Designated Parking  

• 2 Festival Posters 

• Public Service Announcement 

• Stage Signage & LED 

Diamond - $4,000 
• 8 VIP Passes to Hospitality   

• 2 Festival T-Shirts  

• 3 Designated Parking  

• 1 Festival Posters 

• Public Service Announcement 

• Stage Signage & LED 

Platinum - $3,000 
• 6 VIP Passes to Hospitality   

• 2 Festival T-Shirts  

• 2 Designated Parking  

• Public Service Announcement 

• Stage Signage & LED 

Gold - $2,000 
• 4 VIP Passes to Hospitality   

• 2 Festival T-Shirts  

• 1 Designated Parking  

• Public Service Announcement 

• Stage Signage & LED 

Silver - $1,000 In-Kind 
All in-kind sponsorships must have Board       

approval in advance. 

• 2 VIP Passes to Hospitality   

• 1 Festival T-Shirts  

• 1 Designated Parking  

• Public Service Announcement 

• Stage Signage & LED 

Must have ID to consume any                      
alcohol in Hospitality Areas                          

regardless of age. 

Grand Link - $15,000 
• 30 VIP Passes to Hospitality   
• 8 Festival T-Shirts  
• 10 Designated Parking  
• 2 Festival Posters 
• Name on Back of Volunteer Shirt 
• Commercial on LED 
• Public Service Announcement 
• Stage Signage & LED 
• No In-kind  - Max 3 and industry exclusive 

Crown Link - $10,000 
• 20 VIP Passes to Hospitality   
• 6 Festival T-Shirts  
• 8 Designated Parking  
• 2 Festival Posters 
• Name on Back of Volunteer Shirt 
• Commercial on LED 
• Public Service Announcement 
• Stage Signage & LED 
• No In-kind 

Royal Link - $7,000 
• 14 VIP Passes to Hospitality   

• 4 Festival T-Shirts 

• 2 Festival Posters  

• 6 Designated Parking  

• Public Service Announcement 

• Stage Signage & LED 
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2026 Sponsorship Opportunities 

April 10, 11 and 12, 2026 

Company Name:____________________________________________________ 

Contact Person:_____________________________________________________ 

Address:___________________________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip_____________________________________________________ 

Phone:_____________________________________________________________ 

Email______________________________________________________________ 

Specify Shirt Sizes__________________________________________________ 

Select your 
Sponsorship Level 

Grand Link...................... $15,000 

Crown Link ..................... $10,000 

Royal Link ......................... $7,000 

Boudin King ...................... $5,000 

Diamond ............................ $4,000 

Platinum ........................... $3,000 

Gold ................................... $2,000 

Silver ................................. $1,000 

In-kind________________________ 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

Thank you for your support of the 
Scott Boudin Festival!   

Please check the appropriate sponsor level and mail, along with your payment, which is                       
non-refundable by March 1, 2026 to be included in advertising to: 

Scott Boudin Festival Association 
P.O. Box 517, Scott, LA  70583 

Attention: Brenda Dugas 
 

Email current company logo to RNOEL@CITYOFSCOTT.ORG 




